@ 2020 SAARC Approved RR Project Report

Budget Value:

PROJECT TITLE Total
Projected

$7,490,000.00

Project  Project PM Accountable

Number Code

Priority General System
Affected

2014-1745 RR FY20 Emergency Repair Reserve $500,000.00 Emergency Repair ~ MASON, MICHAEL F
Reserve
2019-0032 RR FY20 Campus Envelope and Interior Painting $60,000.00 Building Envelope WEBBER, TODD M
2019-0028 RR FY20 Future Design and Planning $90,000.00 Future Design and WEBBER, TODD M
Planning
2017-0025 RR FY20 Campus Lawn and Landscape Repairs $25,000.00 Roads/Grounds WEBBER, TODD M
2017-0028 RR FY20 Sidewalk and Walkway Repairs $80,000.00 Roads/Grounds WEBBER, TODD M
2017-0029 RR FY20 Site Stair Repairs $40,000.00 Roads/Grounds WEBBER, TODD M
2017-0031 RR FY20 Road Repairs and Crack Sealing $50,000.00 Roads/Grounds WEBBER, TODD M
2015-2447 RR FY20 Fire Station Maintenance $25,000.00 Fire Station MASON, MICHAEL F
Maintenance
2016-0395 RR FY20 Electrical High Voltage Repairs $125,000.00 Utility Distribution HEALEY, SCOTTM
2019-0027 RR FY20 Utility Tunnel and Distribution Repairs $50,000.00 Utility Distribution BUSH, LEOR
2019-0029 RR FY20 Water System Repairs $50,000.00 Utility Distribution OKEEFE, MATTHEW B
2019-0030 RR FY20 Sewer System Repairs $45,000.00 Utility Distribution O'KEEFE, MATTHEW B
2019-0031 RR FY20 Storm Water System Repairs $50,000.00 Utility Distribution O'KEEFE, MATTHEW B
2019-0033 RR FY20 Central Plant Repairs $50,000.00 Utility Plants O'KEEFE, MATTHEW B
2016-0536 RR Utility Distribution - Library Way Tunnel $450,000.00 Utility Distribution RINES, DANIEL M
Reconstruction
2019-0138 RR Utility Distribution - Replace Condensate Line from $425,000.00 Utility Distribution RINES, DANIEL M
Mills Hall to Fairchild
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Project

Number Code

PROJECT TITLE

Total
Projected

Priority ~General System

PM Accountable
Affected

2018-0364 RR

2016-0403 RR

2017-0053 RR

2019-0055 RR

2010-0300 RR

2018-0306 RR

2019-0063 RR

2011-0674 RR

2019-0099 RR

2019-0048 RR

2013-1225 RR

2018-0079 RR

2016-0177 RR

2019-0121 RR

2019-0123 RR

2015-2363 RR

2018-0115 RR

2017-0390 RR

Stoke Hall - Electrical Service Renovation

New England Center - Boiler Replacement and BAS
Controls

Utility Distribution - Water Main Replacements Main
Street NH Hall to Congreve

Paul Creative Arts Center - Fire Alarm Replacement

Dimond Library - South Wall Masonry Repointing

New Hampshire Hall - Window Replacements and
Exterior Painting

Combined Heat & Power Plant - Steam to HW Heat
Exchanger Replacements Phase I of I

Memorial Union Building - Entrance Driveway
Reconstruction

Murkland Hall - Rooftop Mechanical Catwalks

Elliott Alumni Center - Building HVAC Modifications
and Improvements

Morse Hall - Elevators NHE 1997 and 1998 Upgrades

DeMeritt Hall - Rm 112 Carpet Replacement

Utility Distribution - McDaniel Drive STSL - CRL
Piping Replacements HVT086 to Handler Hall Design
Only

PCAC - Conduits For New Spaulding Sector Cabinet to
PCAC

Utility Distribution - Spaulding Pedestrian Bridge
Circuit 11 Conduit Replacement
Field House - Relocate Special Events Power

Rudman Hall - Glassware Washer

Campus - Wildcatessen Courtyard Reconstruction

$500,000.00

$750,000.00

$700,000.00

$475,000.00

$150,000.00

$210,000.00

$175,000.00

$300,000.00

$60,000.00

$575,000.00

$325,000.00

$225,000.00

$30,000.00

$50,000.00

$45,000.00

$30,000.00

$75,000.00

$70,000.00
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Utility Distribution =~ HOUDE, DONALD A
Building HENRY, PAUL A
HVAC/Dynamic
Equipment
Utility Distribution RINES, DANIEL M
Life Safety PARSONS, STEPHANIE

E

Building Envelope BOIE, GREGG ]
Building Envelope BOIE, GREGG]
Utility Plants HOUDE, DONALD A
Roads/Grounds RINES, DANIEL M
Life Safety POLITANO, FRANK
Building BOIE, GREGG ]
HVAC/Dynamic
Equipment
Building BRICKETT,
HVAC/Dynamic ALEXANDER ]
Equipment
Classroom BOIE, GREGG ]
Utility Distribution RINES, DANIEL M
Utility Distribution =~ HEALEY, SCOTT M
Utility Distribution =~ HOUDE, DONALD A
Building System HOUDE, DONALD A
Building System POLITANO, FRANK
Roads/Grounds RINES, DANIEL M
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Priority General System PM Accountable
Affected

Project  Project PROJECT TITLE Total

Number  Code Projected

2018-0080 RR Kingsbury Hall - Building Envelope Repairs North Wall $245,000.00 21 Building Envelope PARSONS, STEPHANIE
E

2013-1022 RR Kingsbury Hall - Rm S100STB Stair Tread Replacements $45,000.00 22 Building Interior RINES, DANIEL M
2016-0363 RR Thompson Hall - Clock Tower Repairs $250,000.00 23 Building Envelope BOIE, GREGG ]
2015-0091 RR Thompson Hall - Single Bottom Elevator Cylinder $265,000.00 24 Building BRICKETT,

Replacement NHE 1102 HVAC/Dynamic ALEXANDER ]

Equipment
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